Pyma-Laker Dan Dunlap Memorial 5KRun & Kids' 1/2 Mile Fun Run

This year's race is being run in Memory of P.V. stand out and Ohio University All-American Runner-Dan Dunlap.

Saturday, July 8, 2017

1/2 Mile 8:30 AM, 5K 9:00 am

Pre-register by: 6/30/2017

Entry fees: \$15.00 pre-registered by June 30, 2017 \$20.00 day-of registration (Ages 13 and older) \$10.00 Kids' Run (Ages 12 and under)

Our Course will run the Pymatuning Valley High School Cross Country course through the Pymatuning Local Schools Campus located at 5571 State Route 6 West, Andover, Ohio 44003.

For more information or to register call: Ricky Walters (419) 230-7786



TOP THREE PRIZES FOR MALE AND FEMALE: AWARD AND GIFT **CERTIFICATES!!!**

KIDS RACE: TOP THREE RECEIVE AWARD AND GIFT!!!

Course: Our Course will run the **Pymatuning Valley High School** Cross Country course through the Pymatuning Local Schools Campus located at 5571 State Route 6 West, Andover, Ohio 44003.

> Check your times at gopherarun.com

T-shirts to the first 100 registered runners. Free Refreshments for all!!!! FREE Pizza Joes Pizza!!!

Address

Email address Phone T-shirt: Adult: S Youth: XL М Sex Age on race day

Race (circle 1): 5K or 1/2 mile

I, intend to be legally bound, hereby, for myself, my heirs, executors and administra- tors, voluntarily assume all risks of accident or injury & release & forever discharge the State of Ohio, Ohio Dept. of Natural Resources, & its employees, officers, & agents from any & all liability for personal injury or property damage of any kind sustained at Pymatuning Valley Local Schols during 5K or 1/2 mile Run on July 8, 2017. Whether such personal injury or property damage is caused by the negligence of the State of Ohio, Dept. of Natural Resources, or its employees, officers, agents or otherwise.

By my entry, I do hereby waive any claims I may have against the Pymatuning Valley Local School District or Sponsors for any damage or injuries suffered by myself or my family while participating in this event. I am entering this event with full knowledge of all potential hazards of running & this release is my acknowledgement of that risk. With my signature, I permit the Pymatuning Valley Local School District to use this information for promotions.

Mail bottom part of form with entry fee to:

Pymatuning Valley Cross Country P. O. Box 1180 Andover, OH 44003

Race Director: Ricky Walters Phone: (419) 230-7786 E-mail: richard.walters@pvschools.org

Make checks payable to: "PV Cross Country"

Signature of parent or guardian f under 18 years of age. i

Signature

Date

Date